
2017-2018 Woodland Parents’ Club Committee Chairs 
 

 

Christine Harte -  President      mscmdsm@yahoo.com   216.410.5798 
Family Fun Night- 
 Hero’s Drop N Shop 
Movie Nights-  Chrissy Harte      mscmdsm@yahoo.com   216.410.5798 
Family Dance- Amy Switzenberg     sendingamymail@gmail.com   517.937.4685  
Copy Room- Yana Stanchev      s_m_stanchev@yahoo.com   248.778.5385   
Blood Drive - Tamar Markham      tamar@almondina.com   201.233.9223 
Young Authors- Denise Phillips     denise@gatheringvolumes.com                312.735.2644 
Ohio Skate- Amy Walter      alw6281@gmail.com    419.283.5622 
 
Sara Bassler – Vice President     sara_bassler@yahoo.com   419.509.1124 
Field Day- Sara Bassler       sara_bassler@yahoo.com   419.509.1124 
Scholarship- Sara Bassler       sara_bassler@yahoo.com   419.509.1124 
No Sale Fundraiser- Sara Bassler      sara_bassler@yahoo.com   419.509.1124 
Donuts for Dads and Muffins for Moms – Kelly Ewbank  klanghurst@hotmail.com   419.481.7504 
Volunteer Appreciation- Sarah Flores     sflores@hgisteel.com    419.356.9842 
Box Tops-Denise Phillips      denise@gatheringvolumes.com                312.735.2644 
 
Susan Luce – Treasurer      d.s.luce@sbcglobal.net   419.873.8021 
Book Fair-Melissa Foley      foley.melissa@rocketmail.com   703.967.7294 
New Kids on the Block- Erin Wolf      nire1320@hotmail.com   734.777.0752 
Giving Tree- Erin Wolf       nire1320@hotmail.com   734.777.0752 
Spirit Wear- Kathleen Buckley      buckleyk@fremontschools.net   419.304.4424  
 
Laura Hoskins- Secretary      lkhoskins@yahoo.com   419.973.6417 
Walleye Night- Laura Hoskins      lkhoskins@yahoo.com    419.973.6417 
Jr. Great Books-Trinity Gawron     trinitygawron@gmail.com                   419.345.7242 
Foodraisers- Laura Hoskins      lkhoskins@yahoo.com    419.973.6417  
Teacher Appreciation-Megan Savage     megger0107@gmail.com   419.944.4394 
Walking Club- Casi Cobb and Mary Jo Vandeneynde chuckandcasi@gmail.com   810.650.7135 

maryjovandeneynde@gmail.com  419.480.9458 
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